

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.196/2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for interim relief & interim directions, permission to submit addl.documents
& office report)
(For further consideration)

Date : 07/10/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWALFor Petitioner (s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.
Mr.P.Ramesh Kumar,Adv.For Respondent (s)
Mr. Jana Kalyan Das,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.Mr.Raju Ramachandran,ASG
Ms.Meenakshi Arora,Manish Singhvi,YP Mahajan,
B.V. Balaram Das,DS Mahra,Advs.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Addl.Adv.Genl.for H.P.

Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms.Krishna Sarma,Asha G.Nair,VK Sidharthan,
Advs.for M/s Corporate Law Group,Advs.

Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. S.V. Deshpande,Adv.

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.
Mr.Satinder S.Gulati,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

M/s.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,BV Nirea,Advs.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv.

M/s JK Bhatia,R.S. Suri,Advs.

Mr.Anoop G.Chaudhry,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

M/s. Gopal Singh,Anurag Sharma,Advs.

M/s Tara Chandra Sharma,Neelam Sharma,Advs.

M/s. B.S. Banthia,WA Nomani,Advs.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

M/s. Anil Shrivastav,Jyoti Dutt,Advs.

Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. T.V. Ratnam,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini,Adv.

M/s Ashok Srivastava,TN Singh,Advs.

M/s KC Kaushik,Anil Katiyar,DS Mahra,Advs.

M/s U.Hazarika,K.Shankar,Sumitra Hazarika,Advs

M/s A.Mariarputham,Aruna Mathur,Advs.

M/s Satinder S.Gulati,Vinay K.Garg,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On request, adjourned to third week of November, 2003.

[Naresh Kumar]

AR-cum-PS

[VP Tyagi]

Court Master