

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/05/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
[VACATION BENCH]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jai Singh, Adv. for
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 4th June, 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master
[Mentioning Slip is attached]

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master