



St. of Nagaland	Mr. Upamanyu Hazarika,Adv. Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv. Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.
St. of Punjab	Mrs. Jayshree Anand,Adv. Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv. Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.
St. of Goa	Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.
St. of West Bengal	Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma,Adv. Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv. Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
St. of Bihar	Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv. Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv. MS. Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.
St. of Tripura	Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv. Mr. Ritu Raj Biswas, Adv. Ms. Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.
St. of Assam	Mr. Riku Sharma,Adv. for M/s. Corporate Law Group
St of H.P.	Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.
St. of Sikkim	Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv. Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv. for M/s. Arputham Aruna & Co.
St. of Mizoram	Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv. Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.
St. of AP	Mrs. D. Bharthi Reddy,Adv. Ms. Altaf Fatima, Adv. Mr. Debojit Barkakoti, Adv.
St. of Nagaland	Mr. S. Balaji,Adv.
St. of Chhattisgarh	Ms. Suparna Srivastava,Adv. Mr. S. Nidhi Minocha, Adv. Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.
- 3-	
St. of Manipur	Mr. KH Nobin Singh,Adv. Mr. David Rao, Adv. Mr. Tarun Jamwal, Adv. Mr. S.Biswajit Meitei, Adv. Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
St. of Meghalaya	Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.
State of Tamil Nadu/U.T. of Pondicherry	Mr. V.G. Pragasam,Adv. Mr. S.J.Aristotle, Adv. Mr. Prabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
St. of Orissa	Mr. Sibho Shankar Mishra,Adv.
St. of Kerala	Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.
St. of Uttarakhand	Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

St. of Rajasthan Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

St. of M.P. Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

St. of Karnataka Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla, Adv.

St. of J & K Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.

U.Ts. of Andaman & Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.  
Nicobar, Daman & Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Diu, D & NH and Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Lakshadweep Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Sood, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

- 4 -

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing Counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter on 31.03.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master