

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 9 6 O F 2 0 0 1

P E O P L E ' S U N I O N F O R C I V I L L I B E R T I E S

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 1 2 / 0 8 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was mentioned today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E D R . J U S T I C E M U K U N D A K A M S H A R M A

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Ms. Sunita Shar m a , Adv.
Ms. Sush m a Suri, Adv.

U P O N being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

he List the matter on 1 9 . 0 8 . 2 0 0 8 at 1 0 . 3 0 A.M. before t

Special Bench.

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Asstt.Registr a r

(Neena Verm a)
AR- cum- P S