

JITEM NO.MM

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No...../2008 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 19th September, 2008.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master