

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION © NO. 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for direction)

Date: 17/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jayshree Satpute, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Nar Hari Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharaya, Adv.

Mr. T.S. DOabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, adv.
MS. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Ms. Vanita, Adv.
Mr. D.S. MAhra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Time for submission of the report by the Commission is
extended till the end of December, 2009.

(Shashi Sareen) (Madhu Saxena)
Court Master Court Master