

ÈITEM NO.7A
(Mentioning matter)

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.90 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishal S. Madke,Adv.
for Mr. Ravindra K. Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

nd

As prayed for, list again on 2 September, 2009 in the
Mentioning Board.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER