

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.93 OF 2009
IN
WRIT PETITION (C) NO.196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/12/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Ritu Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Applicant/
Respondent(s)

Mr. P.P. Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Girish Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Ms. Arti Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the interlocutory
application.

List the same along with the main matter.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master