

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

I.A. No. 95 in I.A. No. 93 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF
2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17453 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.
Mr. R.C. Kaushik , Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.
Ms. A.Subhashini , Adv
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta , Adv
Mr. Anis Suhrawardy , Adv
Mr. B.B. Singh , Adv
Mr. Gopal Singh , Adv
Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv
Ms. Indra Sawhney , Adv
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal , Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma , Adv
Mr. Pradeep Misra , Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri , Adv
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma , Adv
Mr. K.V.Mohan , Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra , Adv
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee , Adv
Mr. V.G. Pragasam , Adv
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy , Adv
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav , Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Jha , Adv
Mr. B.S. Banthia , Adv
Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R. , Adv
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh , Adv.

-2-

Item No. 151

Mr. Prashant Kumar , Adv
Mr. Anil Shrivastav , Adv
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde , Adv
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das , Adv
Mr. Vishwajit Singh , Adv
Mr. Gopal Prasad , Adv
Ms. Rachana Srivastava , Adv
M/S Corporate Law Group , Adv
Mr. Rajesh Srivastava , Adv
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia , Adv
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra , Adv
Ms. Sumita Hazarika , Adv
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran , Adv
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure , Adv
Mr. Kuldip Singh , Adv
Mr. Vikas Mehta , Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar ,Adv
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing process fee is condoned.

Issue notice forthwith.

List again on 29th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar