

ITEM NO.57

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Kishore Narayan, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
 Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.
 Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
 Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
 Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
 Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Mr. Jana Kalyan Das, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.
Mr. Boboy, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Pragyan P. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
Mr. R.N. Updahyay, Adv.

2

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Devanshu Kumar Devesh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Navneet, Adv.

for M/s. Corporate Law Group, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Sahay, Adv.
Ms. Rachana Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Mayank Nigam, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.
Mr. Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr. Parag Tripathi, ASG
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.
Mr. Girish, Adv.
Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasaam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swaup, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamalendra Misra, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.
Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sahrma, Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Vimalk Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh Girsra, Adv.

3

for Mr. Rajesh Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Dharendra Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Prema Kumari Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Edward Belho, Adv.
Mr. Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Prasanth P., Adv.
Mr. V. Vasudevan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Ms. Anuja Chopra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Anjana Chandrashekar, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Rustagi,Adv.
Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Kr. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Vikrant Yadav,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika,Adv.

Ms. Jayshree Anand,AAG.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Ms. A. Subhashini,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar,Adv.

4

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.
Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Katyial,Adv.
Mr. H.S. Sandhu,Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Naphade,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde,Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Panigrahi,Adv.
Mr. N.M. Varghese,Adv.
Mr. Tessy Varghese,Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.
Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Mr. Navneet Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Jha,Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy, Adv.
Mr. S. Mehdi Imam, Adv.
Mr. Parvez Dabas, Adv.
Mr. Tabrooz Ahmed, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.P. Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. S.M. Jadhav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter 16th March, 2010.
Reply in I.A. No.90 may be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER