

^ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 277 OF 2010(For prel. hearing)

KAPILA HINGORANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Priya Hingorani, Adv.
Dr.Aman Hingorani, Adv.
Ms.Swati Sumbly, Adv.
For M/S. Hingorani & Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31.08.2010 along with connected matter
i.e. W.P.(C)No.196/2001.

(G.V.RAMANA)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER