

JMentioned Matter

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Regarding Reports submitted by Justice D.P. Wadhwa, Retd. Judge,
Suprseme Court of India)
(REGARDING PUBLIC DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM)

WITH
I.A. Nos.90, 93, 102 to 108, 110, 111 & 112 in WP(C) NO. 196/2001
CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) No.99/2009 in W.P.(C) No.196/2001
W.P.(C) No. 277/2010

Date: 13/10/2011 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati,Attorney General
Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
For Mr. B.V. Balram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 2nd November, 2011 instead of
18th October, 2011.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER