

Mentioned Matter (1)

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and Report submitted by Commissioner and Special
Commissioner of Supreme Court directed to be treated as I.A. vide
order dated 27.01.2010)

WITH

I.A. No.82/2008 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 196 OF 2001
(For directions)

Date: 27/01/2012 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 3rd February, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER