

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10654/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2012 in SMWP No.3278/2010,CA No.250/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

VYANKATESHWAR MAHILA AUYODHIGIK S SANSTH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PURNIMA UPADHYAYA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S.Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.M. Nargolkar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Megha Nagpal, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.
Mr. C.U.Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V.Kharde, adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 02.11.2012 along with W.P.(C) No. 196 of 2001 at
3.00 P.M.
Additional documents may be filed by the parties in the
meantime.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|
|