

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 110 of 2011 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10654 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 17453 of 2006  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 30/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 02.11.2012.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)  
| |Court Master

|

(The matter is appearing in the list of 02.11.2012 as Item  
No. 205)