

Ø

ITEM NO.MM-1

Court No.9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10654 of 2012

SLP(C) NO. 17453 of 2006

Contempt. Petn. 99.2009 in WP(C) No. 196/2001

W.P.(C) No. 277 of 2010

Date: 22/11/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P.Malhotra, ASG, ((Mentioned by)
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30.11.2012.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|

(The matter is appearing in the list of 23.11.2012 as
Item No. 205, Court No. 9)