

ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.142/2013  
(From the judgment and order dated 24/08/2012 in WP No.170/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

W.B.M.R. DISTRIBUTOR ASSOCIATION & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF W.B. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 18/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with Writ Petition (Civil) No. 196 of 2001  
(People's Union for civil Liberties versus Union of India &  
Ors.)

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (KUSUM GULATI)  
| | COURT MASTER

| |  
|