

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1538/2009  
(From the judgment and order dated 15/12/2008 in WPC No.14/2008 of The  
HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI AT IMPHAL)

NAOREM PRAFFULO

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MANIPUR &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record  
and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/08/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Yanmi Phazang, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

For Rrs 1-5

Mr. Sapan Biswajit Meitei, Adv.  
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

For RR 6

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Anthil, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

| Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for four weeks' time to file a Report. |

| List this mater on 18th September, 2013. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] |

| COURT MASTER |

| | [SHARDA KAPOOR] |

| | COURT MASTER |