

\216

ITEM NO. MM-3

COURT NO. 6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 130-131 of 2013 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 196 OF 2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/12/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv. (mentioned by)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post along with the main matter as and when the same is
listed.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|