

Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Vikrant Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

Mr. K.Enatoli Sema, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 130-131 of 2013:

Heard.

No merit.

I.A. Nos. 130-131 of 2013 are dismissed.

I.A. No. 132 of 2013:

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, learned counsel for
the State of Rajasthan seeks some more time to file
an affidavit in terms of our previous order dated
17.04.2014.

Post in the month of August, 2014.

Needful be done in the meantime.

3

I.A. No. 133 of 2014:

To be listed in the month of August,
2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Suneet Mahajan)
Court Master