

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 135 of 2014 and I.A. No.... of 2015 in Writ Petition(s)
(Civil) No(s). 196/2001

PEOPLE'S UNION FOR CIVIL LIBERTIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/03/2015

These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As on 27.03.2015 before a Bench
consisting of Hon'ble Mr. Justice T.S.Thakur and Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Fakkir Mohamed Ibrahim Kalifulla at 2.00
P.M.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.03.13
10:57:31 IST
Reason: